

FIR No.86/2024
State Vs. Gopal & Ors.
PS Badarpur
U/s 394/397/411/34 IPC

10.09.2024

Present : Sh. R.K. Gurjar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused Gopal and Ankit Verma in person.
Accused Yash Kumar @ Azad and Aman in person.
Sh. V.P. Pandey, Ld. Counsel for accused Aman.
Sh. Praveen Kumar, Ld. Counsels for accused Gopal.
Sh. S.Y. Jamal, Ld. Counsel for accused Yash Kumar.
PW- Stanley David in person.
PW- James Rufus in person.

Today, the matter is fixed for PE.

However, Ld. Counsel for accused Ankit Verma is not available today.

Both PWs present today are bound down for the next date of hearing.

Put up for PE on 04.11.2024.

[Sheetal Chaudhary Pradhan]
ASJ-02, South-East/Saket/Delhi
10.09.2024